DLA Land and Maritime - VQ

Single Source Part Data for QPL-5070
Date: 8/31/2016
Specification: MIL-PRF-5070
Federal Supply Class (FSC): 4730
Office of Primary Involvement DLA Land and Maritime - VQP
Primary Contact : vgp.ahc@dla.mil
Secondary Contact: vap.jz@dla.mil
DLA Land and Maritime - VQ, is seeking possible sources of supply for the following list of parts. Certification and Qualification requirements are set forth in

the General Specification and applicable slash sheet. All sources of supply must be approved by the applicable DLA Land and Maritime - VQ Office of
Primary Involvement.

Please direct any questions you have to the Primary or Secondary contact listed above.

Gov PN

MS27227-40AA
MS27227-48AA
MS27228-40AA
MS27228-48AA
MS27229-40AA
MS27229-48AA
MS27230-40AA
MS27230-48AA
MS27231-40AA
MS27231-48AA
MS27232-40AA
MS27232-48AA
MS27234-40AA
MS27234-40TA
MS27234-48AA
MS27234-48TA
MS27235-40AA
MS27235-40TA
MS27235-48AA
MS27235-48TA
MS27237-40AA
MS27237-48AA
MS27239-40AA
MS27239-40TA
MS27239-48AA
MS27239-48TA

NSN:

Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
4730005413237
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed

Gov PN

NSN:

Gov PN



